Kongsvinger - KSr 1

Klubb
Kongsvinger IL Handball

Adresse
Brugata 47B, 2212 KONGSVINGER

Telefon

41466425

E-post
post@kilhandball.no

Hjemmeside
http://www.kilhandball.no

Draktfarger - hjemme
Red - Hvit

Klubbnr
LA04020044003

Hovedarena
Trastad idrettshall

Gren
Handball

Siste kamper

Neste kamper

Terminliste

Funksjon


https://www.handball.no/system/kamper/klubb/?klubbid=60425
tel:41466425
mailto:post@kilhandball.no
http://www.kilhandball.no/
https://www.handball.no/system/anlegg/?venueUnitId=4125

Spillerstall

Nr

01

08

09

10

11

12

12

13

14

16

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

66

83

Navn

Jahr, Amanda Oleane Marie Buserud
Lysen, Ingrid

Linnes, Oda

Mathisen, Ingrid Blekastad

Delic, Tea

Arnarsdottir, Lisa Bergdis

Ekeren, June

Vedvik, Silje Gustavsen

Breidalen, Mari

Kleiven Minge, Ida-marlene

Hanestad, Tina

Robertsdottir, Rakel
@vreberg, Martine Grip
Robertsdottir, Seedis
Aaberg, Marita

Tangen, Tuva Marie Buserud
Antonsen, Hedda Josefine
Saedi, Kathrine Reardon

Sandvold, Inga

Posisjon
Malvakt
Kantspiller
Kantspiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Malvakt
Malvakt
Kantspiller
Kantspiller

Malvakt
Bakspiller

Kantspiller
Linjespiller
Kantspiller
Bakspiller
Linjespiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller

Linjespiller



94

95

97

98

99

Haugen, Cornelia Bielenberg
Jaodahl, Fredrikke Leister
Westgaard, Mia Humborstad
Bekken, Hanne Hilan

Brodahl, Karen

Buserud, Hilde
Halldorsson, Hrafnkell
Humborstad, Siri

Minge, Ida-Marlene Kleiven

Hilan, Eva Kristin

Linjespiller
Bakspiller
Linjespiller

Linjespiller

Leder A
Leder B
Leder C
Leder C

Leder D



